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3RD KHELO INDIA UNIVERSITY GAMES (ATHLETICS) -2022

GURU GOBIND SINGH SPORTS COLLEGE STADIUM

29th MAY-31st MAY 2023  (LUCKNOW)31-05-2023-29-05-2023

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE MGUKK- 89.000

2 MANGALORE UNIVERSITY MGUK-K 74.000

3 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY SHIU-M 46.000

4 GURU KASHI UNIVERSIT GUKU 37.000

5 PANJAB UNIVERSITY PB PNJU-P 36.000

5 KALINGA INSTITUTE OF KLI-OD 36.000

7 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUN SPPU-M 31.000

8 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU UCLI-K 30.500

9 PUNJABI UNIVERSITY P PJBIP- 29.000

10 UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS UNM-TN 25.500

11 UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI UMB-MH 25.000

12 GURU NANAK DEV UNIVE GNDA-P 22.000

13 CHAUDHARY BANSI LAL CBLU-B 21.500

13 BHARATHIAR UNIVERSIT BUC-TN 21.500

15 BARKATULLAH UNIVERSI BKU 21.000

16 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA UNK-KE 19.000

17 VEER BAHADUR SINGH P VBSPU- 18.500

18 DR RAM MANOHAR LOHIA DRML-A 17.000

18 MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIV MKU-TN 17.000

18 CHAUDHARY CHARAN SIN CCSU-U 17.000

21 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UN MDU-HA 13.000

22 SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY SMBU-O 12.000

22 KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSI KUK-HA 12.000

24 UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE UMK-KA 11.000

25 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUT UCAL-W 10.000

25 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL LPU-PU 10.000

25 JAIN UNIVERSITY KARN JU-KAR 10.000

25 CHANDIGARH UNIVERSIT CHDU 10.000

29 RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI RTMN-M 9.000

30 RANCHI UNIVERSITY RNCH-J 8.000

30 PERIYAR UNIVERSITY PEU-TN 8.000

30 MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH MGSU-R 8.000

33 VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERS VIBU-U 7.000

33 UNIVERSITY OF RAJAST UNR-RA 7.000

33 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH UNB-WB 7.000

33 THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVER THIRU 7.000

33 NEHRU GRAM BHARATI U NGBU 7.000

33 MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UN MOSU 7.000

33 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHUL MJPRU- 7.000

33 HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUG HNBGU 7.000

41 UNIVERSITY OF DELHI UEDU-D 6.000
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PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

41 PROFESSOR RAJENDRA S PRSU-U 6.000

43 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNO UNL-UP 5.000

43 THE UNIVE OF BURDWAN TUOB 5.000

43 RABINDRANATH TAGORE RBTU 5.000

43 HIMACHAL PRADESH UNI HPU-HP 5.000

43 DEEN DAYAL UPADHAYA DDUGU 5.000

43 BANGALORE  UNIVERSIT BANG 5.000

49 MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN MSU-TN 4.500

50 YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSI YOGI-U 4.000

50 UTKAL UNIVERSITY UTKAL- 4.000

50 SWAMI VIVEKANAND SHU SWVSU 4.000

50 SARDAR PATEL UNIVERS SDPU-G 4.000

50 SANT BABA BHAG SINGH SBBSU- 4.000

50 RANI CHANNAMMA UNIVE RCHU 4.000

50 KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI KBCN-M 4.000

50 KANNUR UNIVERSITY KANN-U 4.000

50 DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY DAVN-U 4.000

50 ADAMAS UNIVERSITY ADU 4.000

60 JANARDAN RAI NAGAR R JRN-RA 3.000

60 ITM UNIVERSITY ITMU 3.000

60 CHAUDHARY RANBIR SIN CDRSU 3.000

63 WEST BENGAL STATE UN WBSU-W 2.000

Total Points  908.00

MALE TEAM SCORES

Through Event: All Events

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE MGUKK- 49.000

2 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY SHIU-M 29.000

3 KALINGA INSTITUTE OF KLI-OD 22.000

4 GURU KASHI UNIVERSIT GUKU 21.000

5 PANJAB UNIVERSITY PB PNJU-P 17.000

5 MANGALORE UNIVERSITY MGUK-K 17.000

7 UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS UNM-TN 16.500

8 BHARATHIAR UNIVERSIT BUC-TN 15.500

9 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA UNK-KE 14.000

10 PUNJABI UNIVERSITY P PJBIP- 13.000

11 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUN SPPU-M 12.000

12 GURU NANAK DEV UNIVE GNDA-P 11.000

13 MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIV MKU-TN 10.000
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14 VEER BAHADUR SINGH P VBSPU- 9.500

15 DR RAM MANOHAR LOHIA DRML-A 9.000

16 RANCHI UNIVERSITY RNCH-J 8.000

16 PERIYAR UNIVERSITY PEU-TN 8.000

18 VINOBA BHAVE UNIVERS VIBU-U 7.000

18 UNIVERSITY OF RAJAST UNR-RA 7.000

18 UNIVERSITY OF NORTH UNB-WB 7.000

18 THIRUVALLUVAR UNIVER THIRU 7.000

18 NEHRU GRAM BHARATI U NGBU 7.000

18 MAHATMA JYOTIBA PHUL MJPRU- 7.000

18 KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSI KUK-HA 7.000

18 CHAUDHARY CHARAN SIN CCSU-U 7.000

18 CHANDIGARH UNIVERSIT CHDU 7.000

18 BARKATULLAH UNIVERSI BKU 7.000

28 RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI RTMN-M 6.000

29 UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE UMK-KA 5.000

29 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU UCLI-K 5.000

29 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUT UCAL-W 5.000

29 THE UNIVE OF BURDWAN TUOB 5.000

29 SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY SMBU-O 5.000

29 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UN MDU-HA 5.000

29 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL LPU-PU 5.000

29 HIMACHAL PRADESH UNI HPU-HP 5.000

29 DEEN DAYAL UPADHAYA DDUGU 5.000

38 YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSI YOGI-U 4.000

38 UTKAL UNIVERSITY UTKAL- 4.000

38 SWAMI VIVEKANAND SHU SWVSU 4.000

38 SANT BABA BHAG SINGH SBBSU- 4.000

38 RANI CHANNAMMA UNIVE RCHU 4.000

38 DAVANGERE UNIVERSITY DAVN-U 4.000

44 UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI UMB-MH 3.000

44 UNIVERSITY OF DELHI UEDU-D 3.000

44 PROFESSOR RAJENDRA S PRSU-U 3.000

44 JAIN UNIVERSITY KARN JU-KAR 3.000

44 ITM UNIVERSITY ITMU 3.000

44 CHAUDHARY RANBIR SIN CDRSU 3.000

50 CHAUDHARY BANSI LAL CBLU-B 2.500

51 SARDAR PATEL UNIVERS SDPU-G 2.000

51 HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUG HNBGU 2.000

Total Points  451.00
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PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 MANGALORE UNIVERSITY MGUK-K 54.000

2 MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVE MGUKK- 35.000

3 UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI UMB-MH 22.000

4 UNIVERSITY OF CALICU UCLI-K 21.500

5 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUN SPPU-M 19.000

5 CHAUDHARY BANSI LAL CBLU-B 19.000

7 SHIVAJI UNIVERSITY SHIU-M 17.000

8 PUNJABI UNIVERSITY P PJBIP- 16.000

8 GURU KASHI UNIVERSIT GUKU 16.000

10 KALINGA INSTITUTE OF KLI-OD 14.000

10 BARKATULLAH UNIVERSI BKU 14.000

12 PANJAB UNIVERSITY PB PNJU-P 12.000

13 GURU NANAK DEV UNIVE GNDA-P 11.000

14 CHAUDHARY CHARAN SIN CCSU-U 10.000

15 VEER BAHADUR SINGH P VBSPU- 9.000

15 UNIVERSITY OF MADRAS UNM-TN 9.000

17 DR RAM MANOHAR LOHIA DRML-A 8.000

17 MAHARSHI DAYANAND UN MDU-HA 8.000

17 MAHARAJA GANGA SINGH MGSU-R 8.000

20 SAMBALPUR UNIVERSITY SMBU-O 7.000

20 MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UN MOSU 7.000

20 MADURAI KAMARAJ UNIV MKU-TN 7.000

20 JAIN UNIVERSITY KARN JU-KAR 7.000

24 UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE UMK-KA 6.000

24 BHARATHIAR UNIVERSIT BUC-TN 6.000

26 UNIVERSITY OF LUCKNO UNL-UP 5.000

26 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUT UCAL-W 5.000

26 RABINDRANATH TAGORE RBTU 5.000

26 LOVELY PROFESSIONAL LPU-PU 5.000

26 KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSI KUK-HA 5.000

26 HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUG HNBGU 5.000

26 BANGALORE  UNIVERSIT BANG 5.000

33 MANONMANIAM SUNDARAN MSU-TN 4.500

34 KAVAYITRI BAHINABAI KBCN-M 4.000

34 KANNUR UNIVERSITY KANN-U 4.000

34 ADAMAS UNIVERSITY ADU 4.000

37 UNIVERSITY OF KERALA UNK-KE 3.000

37 UNIVERSITY OF DELHI UEDU-D 3.000

37 RASHTRASANT TUKADOJI RTMN-M 3.000

37 PROFESSOR RAJENDRA S PRSU-U 3.000

37 JANARDAN RAI NAGAR R JRN-RA 3.000
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37 CHANDIGARH UNIVERSIT CHDU 3.000

43 WEST BENGAL STATE UN WBSU-W 2.000

43 SARDAR PATEL UNIVERS SDPU-G 2.000

Total Points  436.00
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